JULY 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

2

10

11

15

16

17

18

22

23

24

25

29

30

31

SATURDAY




AUGUST 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
MEET THE TEACHER - SYLLABUS DAY 2 | - SYLLABUS DAY 3
TEACHER NIGHT IN-SERVICE - STORY OF ME - STORY OF ME
- SYLLABUS DAY 1 ACTIVITY PRESENTATIONS (5
- STORY OF ME pts.)
ACTIVITY
25 26 27 28 29
- ROOT/AFFIX: UN | - ROOT/AFFIX: UN | - ROOT/AFFIX: UN | - ROOT/AFFIX: UN | - ROOT/AFFIX: UN
- READ: “THE - READ: “THE - READ: “THE - READ: “THE | - READ: “TRAPPED
WEIRDEST STUFF | STORY OF AWW” | NIGHT OF THE | WAVE CATCHER” IN A CAVE”
ON THE MOON” - READING GRIZZLIES” -READING - READING
- READING RESPONSE ON GC - READING RESPONSE ON | RESPONSE ON GC
RESPONSE ON GC RESPONSE ON GC GOOGLE

CLASSROOM

SATURDAY




SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2 3 4 5
NO SCHOOL | - ROOT/AFFIX: BIO | - ROOT/AFFIX: BIO | - REVIEW PARTS | GET FIT FRIDAY
(LABOR DAY) - LITERARY - INTRODUCTION | OF PLOT (5QQ/TT) | GIFTCARD FRIDAY
ELEMENTS NOTES TO PLOT - READ: “SEVENTH | - ROOT/AFFIX: BIO
- LITERARY - WATCH: “LIFTED” | GRADE” BY GARY | - TAKE QUIZ ON
ELEMENTS REVIEW | DISNEY SHORT SOTO LITERARY
GAME (TIME | - COMPLETE PLOT | - COMPLETE PLOT | ELEMENTS/PLOT
PERMITTING) DIAGRAM FOR | DIAGRAM WITHA | - INDEPENDENT
“LIFTED” PARTNER READING
8 9 10 11 12
- ROOT/AFFIX: - ROOT/AFFIX: - ROOT/AFFIX: -5QQ/TT ON - ROOT/AFFIX:
SCRIB SCRIB SCRIB CHAPTERS 8-12 SCRIB
-AUTHORAND | -QUICK QUIZ ON | - READ: CHAPTERS | - READ: CHAPTERS | - COMPLETE
NOVEL CHAPTERS 1-6 8-12 (HOLES) 13-15 (HOLES) RESPONSE
BACKGROUND |- READ: CHAPTER7| - RESPONSE - RESPONSE JOURNAL ON GC
(HOLES) (HOLES) JOURNALIN GC | JOURNALIN GC -GO OVER
- READ: CHAPTERS | - COMPLETE QUESTIONS
1-6 (HOLES) “PLOT” OF TOGETHER
- RESPONSE RESPONSE
JOURNAL IN GC | JOURNAL IN GC
15 16 17 18 19
- ROOT/AFFIX: - ROOT/AFFIX: - ROOT/AFFIX: - ROOT/AFFIX: TEACHER
RUPT RUPT RUPT RUPT IN-SERVICE
- QUICK QUIZ ON -REVIEW - READ: CHAPTERS - REVIEW

CHAPTERS 13-15
- READ: CHAPTERS
16-20 (HOLES)

CHAPTERS 16-20
- READ: CHAPTERS
21-26 (HOLES)

- RESPONSE
JOURNAL
HOMEWORK

27-28 (HOLES)
- RESPONSE
JOURNAL
HOMEWORK

CHAPTERS 27-28
READ: CHAPTERS
29-32
- RESPONSE
JOURNAL
HOMEWORK

SATURDAY



- SILENTLY READ
WHEN FINISHED

22 23 24 25 26
PENNY WARS PENNY WARS PENNY WARS PENNY WARS PENNY WARS
- ROOT/AFFIX: GEO | - ROOT/AFFIX: GEO | - ROOT/AFFIX: GEO |- ROOT/AFFIX: GEO| YARD GAMES?
-5QQ/TT ON - REVIEW - QUICK QUIZ ON - REVIEW - ROOT/AFFIX: GEO
CHAPTERS 29-32 | CHAPTERS 33-36 | CHAPTERS 37-42 | CHAPTERS 43-46 - COMPLETE
- READ: CHAPTERS | - READ: CHAPTERS | - READ: CHAPTERS | - READ: CHAPTERS | CONFLICT CHART
33-36 37-42 43-46 47-50 FOR HOLES
- RESPONSE - RESPONSE - RESPONSE - COMPLETE - BEGIN
JOURNALINGC | JOURNALINGC | JOURNALINGC | CONFLICT CHART EXPLAINING
FOR HOLES HOLES PROJECT
29 30
- ROOT/AFFIX: - ROOT/AFFIX:
TRACT TRACT
- WORK DAY FOR | - HOLES PROJECTS
HOLES PROJECT DUE AT THE
(PROJECT DUEON | BEGINNING OF
TUESDAY) (10 pts.) CLASS
- REVIEW FOR
HOLES FINAL
OCTOBER 2025
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
-ROOT/AFFIX: | - WATCH: HOLES | - ROOT/AFFIX:
TRACT - FILL OUT TRACT
- HOLES FINAL COMPARE AND | - WATCH: HOLES
EXAM CONTRAST SHEET - FILL OUT
-STUDY ISLAND: | FOR10POINTS | COMPARE AND
THEME (AFTER -5QQ/TTON | CONTRAST SHEET
TEST) THEME FOR 10 POINTS




6 7 8 9 10
AGRICULTURAL PJ DAY
BUSINESS FIELD
TRIP
13 14 15 16 17
TEACHER FALL FUN NIGHT
IN-SERVICE (6-8PM)
20 21 22 23 24
END OF MARKING
PERIOD 1
27 28 29 30 31




NOVEMBER 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
ACT 80 NO SCHOOL
DAY/PARENT-TEAC | (VETERANS DAY)
HER CONFERENCES
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
FLIGHT 93 FIELD EARLY DISMISSAL THANKSGIVING NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
TRIP BREAK (NO

SCHOOL)

SATURDAY




DECEMBER 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2 3 4 5
NO SCHOOL
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
FALL FUN NIGHT
(6-8PM)
22 23 24 25 26
EARLY DISMISSAL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
(WINTER BREAK)
29 30 31
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

SATURDAY




JANUARY 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
NO SCHOOL MAKE UP DAY
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
END OF MARKING
PERIOD 2
19 20 21 22 23
TEACHER
IN-SERVICE

26 27 28 29 30




FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

4

5

10

11

12
PJ DAY

13
ACT 80 DAY

16

MAKE UP DAY

17

18

19

20

23

24

25

26

27

SATURDAY




MARCH 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
ACT 80 DAY
17 18 19 20
END OF MARKING

PERIOD 3

24 25 26 27

31




APRIL 2026

SUNDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
POSSIBLE MAKEUP|  NO SCHOOL
DAY (GOOD FRIDAY)
7 8 9 10
NO SCHOOL PJ DAY
(EASTER BREAK)

13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30




MAY 2026

SUNDAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29
NO SCHOOL %2 DAY FOR
(MEMORIAL DAY) TEACHERS

SATURDAY




JUNE 2026

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

3

10

11

12

16

17

18

19

23

24

25

26

30

SATURDAY




