JULY 2025

JOLI 2025						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

AUGUST 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18 MEET THE TEACHER NIGHT	19 TEACHER IN-SERVICE	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL - SYLLABUS DAY 1 - STORY OF ME ACTIVITY	21 - SYLLABUS DAY 2 - STORY OF ME ACTIVITY	22 - SYLLABUS DAY 3 - STORY OF ME PRESENTATIONS (5 pts.)	23
31	25 - ROOT/AFFIX: UN - READ: "THE WEIRDEST STUFF ON THE MOON" - READING RESPONSE ON GC	26 - ROOT/AFFIX: UN - READ: "THE STORY OF AWW" - READING RESPONSE ON GC	27 - ROOT/AFFIX: UN - READ: "THE NIGHT OF THE GRIZZLIES" - READING RESPONSE ON GC	28 - ROOT/AFFIX: UN - READ: "THE WAVE CATCHER" -READING RESPONSE ON GOOGLE CLASSROOM	29 - ROOT/AFFIX: UN - READ: "TRAPPED IN A CAVE" - READING RESPONSE ON GC	30

SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	NO SCHOOL	- ROOT/AFFIX: BIO	- ROOT/AFFIX: BIO	- REVIEW PARTS	GET FIT FRIDAY	
	(LABOR DAY)	- LITERARY	- INTRODUCTION	OF PLOT (5QQ/TT)	GIFTCARD FRIDAY	
		ELEMENTS NOTES	TO PLOT	- READ: "SEVENTH	- ROOT/AFFIX: BIO	
		- LITERARY	- WATCH: "LIFTED"	GRADE" BY GARY	- TAKE QUIZ ON	
		ELEMENTS REVIEW	DISNEY SHORT	SOTO	LITERARY	
		GAME (TIME	- COMPLETE PLOT	- COMPLETE PLOT	ELEMENTS/PLOT	
		PERMITTING)	DIAGRAM FOR	DIAGRAM WITH A	- INDEPENDENT	
			"LIFTED"	PARTNER	READING	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	- ROOT/AFFIX:	- ROOT/AFFIX:	- ROOT/AFFIX:	- 5QQ/TT ON	- ROOT/AFFIX:	
	SCRIB	SCRIB	SCRIB	CHAPTERS 8-12	SCRIB	
	- AUTHOR AND	- QUICK QUIZ ON	- READ: CHAPTERS	- READ: CHAPTERS	- COMPLETE	
	NOVEL	CHAPTERS 1-6	8-12 (HOLES)	13-15 (HOLES)	RESPONSE	
	BACKGROUND	- READ: CHAPTER 7	- RESPONSE	- RESPONSE	JOURNAL ON GC	
	(HOLES)	(HOLES)	JOURNAL IN GC	JOURNAL IN GC	-GO OVER	
	- READ: CHAPTERS	- COMPLETE			QUESTIONS	
	1-6 (HOLES)	"PLOT" OF			TOGETHER	
	- RESPONSE	RESPONSE				
	JOURNAL IN GC	JOURNAL IN GC				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	- ROOT/AFFIX:	- ROOT/AFFIX:	- ROOT/AFFIX:	- ROOT/AFFIX:	TEACHER	
	RUPT	RUPT	RUPT	RUPT	IN-SERVICE	
	- QUICK QUIZ ON	-REVIEW	- READ: CHAPTERS	- REVIEW		
	CHAPTERS 13-15	CHAPTERS 16-20	27-28 (HOLES)	CHAPTERS 27-28		
	- READ: CHAPTERS	- READ: CHAPTERS	<mark>- RESPONSE</mark>	READ: CHAPTERS		
	16-20 (HOLES)	21-26 (HOLES)	JOURNAL	29-32		
		- RESPONSE	HOMEWORK	- RESPONSE		
		JOURNAL		JOURNAL		
		HOMEWORK		HOMEWORK		

21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	PENNY WARS	PENNY WARS	PENNY WARS	PENNY WARS	PENNY WARS	
	- ROOT/AFFIX: GEO	- ROOT/AFFIX: GEO	- ROOT/AFFIX: GEO	- ROOT/AFFIX: GEO	YARD GAMES?	
	- 5QQ/TT ON	- REVIEW	- QUICK QUIZ ON	- REVIEW	- ROOT/AFFIX: GEO	
	CHAPTERS 29-32	CHAPTERS 33-36	CHAPTERS 37-42	CHAPTERS 43-46	- COMPLETE	
	- READ: CHAPTERS	- READ: CHAPTERS	- READ: CHAPTERS	- READ: CHAPTERS	CONFLICT CHART	
	33-36	37-42	43-46	47-50	FOR HOLES	
	- RESPONSE	- RESPONSE	- RESPONSE	- COMPLETE	- BEGIN	
	JOURNAL IN GC	JOURNAL IN GC	JOURNAL IN GC	CONFLICT CHART	EXPLAINING	
				FOR HOLES	HOLES PROJECT	
28	29	30				
	- ROOT/AFFIX:	- ROOT/AFFIX:				
	TRACT	TRACT				
	- WORK DAY FOR	- HOLES PROJECTS				
	HOLES PROJECT	DUE AT THE				
	(PROJECT DUE ON	BEGINNING OF				
	TUESDAY) (10 pts.)	CLASS				
		- REVIEW FOR				
		HOLES FINAL				

OCTOBER 2025							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
			1	2	3	4	
			- ROOT/AFFIX:	- WATCH: HOLES	- ROOT/AFFIX:		
			TRACT	- FILL OUT	TRACT		
			- HOLES FINAL	COMPARE AND	- WATCH: HOLES		
			EXAM	CONTRAST SHEET	- FILL OUT		
			- STUDY ISLAND:	FOR 10 POINTS	COMPARE AND		
			THEME (AFTER	- 5QQ/TT ON	CONTRAST SHEET		
			TEST)	THEME	FOR 10 POINTS		
			- SILENTLY READ				
			WHEN FINISHED				

5	6	7 AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS FIELD TRIP	8	9 PJ DAY	10	11
12	13 TEACHER IN-SERVICE	14	15 FALL FUN NIGHT (6-8PM)	16	17	18
19	20	21 END OF MARKING PERIOD 1	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

NOVEMBER 2025							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	ACT 80 DAY/PARENT-TEAC HER CONFERENCES		12	13	14	15	

2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10 ACT 80 DAY/PARENT-TEAC HER CONFERENCES	NO SCHOOL (VETERANS DAY)	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
30	FLIGHT 93 FIELD TRIP	25 EARLY DISMISSAL	26 THANKSGIVING BREAK (NO SCHOOL)	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	29

23		24	25	26	27	28	29
		FLIGHT 93 FIELD	EARLY DISMISSAL	THANKSGIVING	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	
		TRIP		BREAK (NO			
				SCHOOL)			
	30						

DECEM	BER 2	2025
-------	-------	------

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
JUNDAI	1 NO SCHOOL	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18 FALL FUN NIGHT (6-8PM)	19	20
21	22	23 EARLY DISMISSAL (WINTER BREAK)	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	27
28	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL			

JANUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1 NO SCHOOL	2 MAKE UP DAY	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14 END OF MARKING PERIOD 2	15	16	17
18	19 TEACHER IN-SERVICE	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

FEBRUA	RY 2026
---------------	---------

I EBITOT II	TEDITORITY 2020						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	PJ DAY	13 ACT 80 DAY	14	
15	MAKE UP DAY	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	

Λ /	ΛГ		117		126
IVI	Αi	くし	\square 2	ĽU	26

1417 (17611 2020						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13 ACT 80 DAY	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 END OF MARKING PERIOD 3	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

APRIL 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	POSSIBLE MAKEUP DAY	NO SCHOOL (GOOD FRIDAY)	4
5	6 NO SCHOOL (EASTER BREAK)	7	8	9 PJ DAY	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

N /	1 / 1	/ ~		7	
IV	1A\		'U	Z	כו

IVIAI 2020						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
31	NO SCHOOL (MEMORIAL DAY)	26	27	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS	29 ½ DAY FOR TEACHERS	30

JUNE 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				